
Ergebnisse Dr. - Theo - Droste - Pokal 2019 

Gesamt 

Rang Vorname Name Verein Ergebnis 

1 Andreas Werner BSV Holthausen 210,0 

2 Peter Janz Bo-Laer 208,9 

3 Uli Vierbaum BSV Bo Hamme 207,4 

4 Christoph Goiny BSV Bo Hamme 207,2 

5 Nicole Jochheim SV Papenholz 3 207,2 

6 Uwe Kroll Bo-Laer 207,0 

7 Rainer Trunk Bo-Laer 206,7 

8 Peter Löffler BSG Marl-Lippe 1 205,7 

9 Martina Bublitz Freischütz Hiltrop 205,2 

10 Roland Lobinski BSV Holthausen 204,8 

11 Fabian Löffler BSG Marl-Lippe 1 204,6 

12 Johannes Pöter BSG Marl-Lippe 2 204,6 

13 Jörg Ritter BSV Kirchlinde 204,4 

14 Helga Krahl SV Papenholz 1 204,1 

15 Birgit Lüttecke BSV Kirchlinde 203,3 

16 Günter Wepner BSV Bo Hamme 203,0 

17 Jürgen Lüttecke BSV Kirchlinde 202,9 

18 Brigitte Leidag SV Papenholz 2 202,7 

19 Harald Friedrich SV Papenholz 3 202,1 

20 Alexander Schäpers BSG Marl-Lippe 3 202,1 

21 Heinz Seidel Freischütz Hiltrop 201,1 

22 Heike Kießler BSV Bo Hamme 201,1 

23 Franz Dreßen SV Papenholz 2 201,0 

24 Ralf Kleinhubbert BSV Holthausen 201,0 

25 Charlize Welskop BSG Marl-Lippe 4 199,4 

26 Julian Görges Freischütz Hiltrop 199,1 

27 Jonas Ritter BSGi Huckarde 199,1 

28 Tanja Ritter BSV Kirchlinde 198,8 

29 Bernhard Pawlowski BSG Marl-Lippe 1 198,3 

30 Anke Friedrich SV Papenholz 1 198,2 

31 Willi Erwig BSG Marl-Lippe 1 197,5 

32 Hein-Jürgen Wesberg Ruhrtaler 2 197,3 
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33 Regina Wesberg Ruhrtaler 2 197,2 

34 Sandra Lindner BSG Marl-Lippe 2 196,7 

35 Heike Pöter BSG Marl-Lippe 2 195,1 

36 Jenny Simon BSG Marl-Lippe 4 195,0 

37 Sophie Lanczek BSG Marl-Lippe 4 194,2 

38 Hans-Jürgen Kern SV Papenholz 1 192,9 

39 Oliver Qwellenberg Ruhrtaler 1 191,7 

40 Birgit Jochheim SV Papenholz 2 191,7 

41 Sacha Lindner BSG Marl-Lippe 2 191,4 

42 Sacha Heck BSG Marl-Lippe 3 190,4 

43 Michael Wohlfahrt Ruhrtaler 2 190,0 

44 Joachim Feldhoff Ruhrtaler 1 189,8 

45 Christine Schäpers BSG Marl-Lippe 3 189,1 

46 Werner Bublitz Freischütz Hiltrop 186,0 

47 Lena Elfring BSG Marl-Lippe 3 185,9 

48 Timo Ritter BSGi Huckarde 184,9 

49 Frank Ostermann SV Papenholz 3 177,8 

50 Ulrich Wohlfahrt Ruhrtaler 1 175,7 

51 Michael Herz Ruhrtaler 3 172,5 

52 Denis Hemker Ruhrtaler 3 171,7 

53 Helmut Simon BSG Marl-Lippe 4 171,1 

54 Klaus Jendryczko Ruhrtaler 3 168,9 

55 Karl-Heinz Baar BSV Bo-Hamme E 145,3 

 

  



 

Mannschaftsergebnis 

Rang Mannschaft Ergebnis 

1 Bo-Laer 622,6 

2 BSV Bo Hamme 617,6 

3 BSV Holthausen 615,8 

4 BSV Kirchlinde 610,6 

5 BSG Marl-Lippe 1 608,6 

6 Freischütz Hiltrop 605,4 

7 BSG Marl-Lippe 2 596,4 

8 SV Papenholz 2 595,4 

9 SV Papenholz 1 595,2 

10 BSG Marl-Lippe 4 588,6 

11 SV Papenholz 3 587,1 

12 Ruhrtaler 2 584,5 

13 BSG Marl-Lippe 3 581,6 

14 Ruhrtaler 1 557,2 

15 Ruhrtaler 3 513,1 

16 BSGi Huckarde 384,0 

17 BSV Bo-Hamme E 145,3 

 

  

Hans
Hervorheben



Herren 

Rang Vorname Name Verein Ergebnis 

1 Andreas Werner BSV Holthausen 210,0 

2 Peter Janz Bo-Laer 208,9 

3 Uli Vierbaum BSV Bo Hamme 207,4 

4 Christoph Goiny BSV Bo Hamme 207,2 

5 Uwe Kroll Bo-Laer 207,0 

6 Rainer Trunk Bo-Laer 206,7 

7 Peter Löffler BSG Marl-Lippe 1 205,7 

8 Roland Lobinski BSV Holthausen 204,8 

9 Fabian Löffler BSG Marl-Lippe 1 204,6 

10 Johannes Pöter BSG Marl-Lippe 2 204,6 

11 Jörg Ritter BSV Kirchlinde 204,4 

12 Günter Wepner BSV Bo Hamme 203,0 

13 Jürgen Lüttecke BSV Kirchlinde 202,9 

14 Harald Friedrich SV Papenholz 3 202,1 

15 Alexander Schäpers BSG Marl-Lippe 3 202,1 

16 Heinz Seidel Freischütz Hiltrop 201,1 

17 Franz Dreßen SV Papenholz 2 201,0 

18 Ralf Kleinhubbert BSV Holthausen 201,0 

19 Bernhard Pawlowski BSG Marl-Lippe 1 198,3 

20 Willi Erwig BSG Marl-Lippe 1 197,5 

21 Hein-Jürgen Wesberg Ruhrtaler 2 197,3 

22 Hans-Jürgen Kern SV Papenholz 1 192,9 

23 Oliver Qwellenberg Ruhrtaler 1 191,7 

24 Sacha Lindner BSG Marl-Lippe 2 191,4 

25 Sacha Heck BSG Marl-Lippe 3 190,4 

26 Michael Wohlfahrt Ruhrtaler 2 190,0 

27 Joachim Feldhoff Ruhrtaler 1 189,8 

28 Werner Bublitz Freischütz Hiltrop 186,0 

29 Frank Ostermann SV Papenholz 3 177,8 

30 Ulrich Wohlfahrt Ruhrtaler 1 175,7 

31 Michael Herz Ruhrtaler 3 172,5 

32 Denis Hemker Ruhrtaler 3 171,7 

33 Helmut Simon BSG Marl-Lippe 4 171,1 

34 Klaus Jendryczko Ruhrtaler 3 168,9 

35 Karl-Heinz Baar BSV Bo-Hamme E 145,3 
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Damen 

Rang Vorname Name Verein Ergebnis 

1 Nicole Jochheim SV Papenholz 3 207,2 

2 Martina Bublitz Freischütz Hiltrop 205,2 

3 Helga Krahl SV Papenholz 1 204,1 

4 Birgit Lüttecke BSV Kirchlinde 203,3 

5 Brigitte Leidag SV Papenholz 2 202,7 

6 Heike Kießler BSV Bo Hamme 201,1 

7 Tanja Ritter BSV Kirchlinde 198,8 

8 Anke Friedrich SV Papenholz 1 198,2 

9 Regina Wesberg Ruhrtaler 2 197,2 

10 Sandra Lindner BSG Marl-Lippe 2 196,7 

11 Heike Pöter BSG Marl-Lippe 2 195,1 

12 Birgit Jochheim SV Papenholz 2 191,7 

13 Christine Schäpers BSG Marl-Lippe 3 189,1 

14 Lena Elfring BSG Marl-Lippe 3 185,9 

 

Jugend 

Rang Vorname Name Verein Ergebnis 

1 Charlize Welskop BSG Marl-Lippe 4 199,4 

2 Julian Görges Freischütz Hiltrop 199,1 

3 Jonas Ritter BSGi Huckarde 199,1 

4 Jenny Simon BSG Marl-Lippe 4 195,0 

5 Sophie Lanczek BSG Marl-Lippe 4 194,2 

6 Timo Ritter BSGi Huckarde 184,9 

 


